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Taco Bell Huntingdon

CRAVINGS VALUE MENU
Cheesy Bean & Rice Burrito  $1.52
Spicy Potato Soft Taco $1.52
Chips & Nacho Cheese Sauce $1.52

Cheesy Roll Up $1.52
Cinnamon Twist $1.52
Beefy Melt Burrito $2.66

Chipotle Ranch Grilled Chickerf2.66
Burrito
Fiesta Veggie Burrito

TACOS

Doritos Locos Tacos Supreme $3.53
Every day, thousands of kids wish
upon shooting stars, lucky fountains,
rabbits feet, and birthday candles.
Heck, nowadays, even Nacho
Cheese Doritos Locos Tacos
Supremes.
Doritos Locos Tacos
The Nacho Cheese Doritos Locos
Tacos is a crunchy taco shell made
from Nacho Cheese Doritos and is
filled with seasoned beef, crispy
lettuce, and shredded cheddar
cheese.
Crunchy Taco
While the Soft Tacos got an aptly
named soft outer shell, you dont even
have to guess what the Soft Taco is
like. Its soft inside and out. Its got a
journal full of poetry about its
feelings, and a 100% track record of
crying during movies based on
paperback novels with shirtless
dudes on the cover. The Crunchy
Taco has a much tougher outer shell.
Crunchy Taco Supreme $2.94
Like the original Crunchy Taco who
has no soft side, the Crunchy Taco
Supreme is that, plus more. Its the
epitome of tough guy. When you see
this guy out and about, you casually
pivot and walk the other direction.
Unless youre seeing the Crunchy
Taco Supreme at Taco Bell.
Soft Taco
While the Crunchy Tacos got a
tough outer shell, a bit of a mean
streak, and a penchant for picking
fights with strangers, the Soft Taco
has a nice, polite chill. We guess you
can say the two are polar opposites.
But well let you decide.
Soft Taco Supreme
While the Soft Taco is, you
guessed it, soft. The Soft Taco
Supreme is even softer, but totally
owns it.

BURRITOS

Bean Burrito
Back in the pioneering days,
restless westward travelers would sit
around the campfire and eat cans of
beans to give them the much-needed
energy to take on the unknown. But
now, they can just get some of their

$2.66

$2.94

$2.23

$2.23

$2.94

$2.35

SPECIALTIES

Crunchwrap Supreme -

Seasoned Beef
The Crunchwrap Supreme is a
flour tortilla layered with seasoned
beef, warm nacho cheese sauce, a
crispy tostada shell, crispy lettuce,
ripe tomatoes and topped with cool
reduced fat sour cream all wrapped
in our signature Crunchwrap fold and
grilled to go.
Crunchwrap Supreme - Black
Bean
Conquer the most intense
vegetarian cravings.
Chicken Supreme Chalupa
Steak Supreme Chalupa
Cheesy Gordita Crunch
A warm flatbread layered with
three-cheese blend and wrapped
around a crunchy taco filled with
seasoned beef, spicy ranch sauce,
crispy lettuce and shredded cheddar
cheese.
Nachos Bellgrande
The Nachos BellGrande includes a
portion of crispy tortilla chips topped
with warm nacho cheese sauce,
refried beans, seasoned beef, ripe
tomatoes and cool reduced fat sour
cream.
Chicken Quesadilla
The Chicken Quesadilla is a purists
meal; and we say purist in the most
complimenting way possible. Its a
simple flour tortilla with some grilled
chicken, a hefty portion of melted
three-cheese blend, creamy jalapeo
sauce, and absolutely zero bells and
whistles.
Steak Quesadilla
As you know by now, the Chicken
Quesadilla is delicious without all the
bells and whistles. The Steak
Quesadilla on the other hand, is still
delicious, but it may have a bell or
whistle up its sleeve.
Cheese Quesadilla

Chicken Chipotle Melt
The Chicken Chipotle Melt
continues the Cravings Value Menu
legacy
Cheesy Fiesta Potatoes
Cheesy Fiesta Potatoes have party
in their name

GROUPS

Taco & Burrito Cravings Pack $15.93
+ 4 Crunchy Tacos + 4 Beefy 5
Layer Burritos

$5.89

$5.89

$5.89
$5.89
$5.18

$6.12

$5.89

$5.89

$4.94
$1.52

$2.11

Taco Party Pack $19.93
+ 12 Crunchy or Soft Tacos

Soft Taco Party Pack $19.93

Supreme Taco Party Pack $23.82

Supreme Soft Taco Party Pack $23.82

SIDES & SWEETS

COMBOS
All Combos Include A Large Drink

3 Crunchy Tacos Supreme $9.66
Combo

3 Soft Tacos Supreme Combo  $9.66
Burrito Supreme Combo $9.66
Crunchwrap Supreme Combo  $9.07
Nachos Bellgrande Combo $9.66

2 Chicken Chalupas Supreme $12.02
Combo

Chicken Quesadilla Combo $9.78
3 Doritos Locos Tacos $11.20
Supreme Combo

Mexican Pizza $11.20

2 Crunchy Tacos Supreme

BREAKFAST

All combos include a Hash Brown or
Cinnabon Delights & Medium Drink

Breakfast Sandwich Taco - $2.94
Bacon

Breakfast Sandwich Taco - $2.94
Sausage

Cheesy Toasted Burrito - $2.11
Sausage

Cheesy Toasted Breakfast $2.11
Burrito - Fiesta Potato

Grande Toasted Breakfast $7.07
Burrito Combo - Bacon

Grande Toasted Breakfast $7.07
Burrito Combo - Sausage

Grande Toasted Breakfast $8.25
Burrito Combo - Steak

Grande Toasted Breakfast $4.12
Burrito - Bacon

Grande Toasted Breakfast $4.12
Burrito - Sausage

Grande Toasted Breakfast $5.18

Burrito - Steak

Breakfast Crunchwrap Combo - $6.71
Bacon

Breakfast Crunchwrap Combo - $6.71
Sausage

Breakfast Crunchwrap Combo - $7.30
Steak

Breakfast Crunchwrap - Bacon $4.12

Breakfast Crunchwrap - $4.12

Sausage

Breakfast Crunchwrap - Steak $4.71
Breakfast Sides

Hash Brown $1.76



energy with a little help from the
Bean Burrito.
Burrito Supreme

Whenever you think of burritos,
you probably think of the Burrito
Supreme because by the word
supreme, you ultimately think the
elite, right? The one who holds all
power? The untouchable? Same.

Beefy 5-layer Burrito
BOWLS

Chicken Power Menu Bowl
Steak Power Menu Bowl

CHALUPA
Toasted Cheddar Chalupa -
Seasoned Beef
Toasted Cheddar Chalupa -
Steak
Toasted Cheddar Chalupa -
Chicken
Toasted Cheddar Chalupa -
Black Bean

$5.89

$4.00

$8.13
$8.13

$4.94
$5.89
$5.89

$4.94

Cinnabon Delights 2 Pack
Cinnabon Delights 12 Pack
Cinnamon Twists

DRINKS
Cherry Sunrise Freeze
Wild Cherry Freeze
Blue Raspberry Freeze
Mountain Dew Baja Blast
Freeze
Fountain Drink
Orange Juice
Premium Roast Coffee 160z
Premium Roast Coffee 100z
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$1.52
$6.83
$1.52

$3.53
$3.53
$3.53
$3.53

$2.35
$2.58
$2.70
$2.11



