

## 731-336-7856 http://www.takeout2unow.com

## **Taco Bell Huntingdon**

CRAVINGS VALUE M	ENU	SPECIALTIES		COMBOS	
Cheesy Bean & Rice Burrito	\$1.52	Crunchwrap Supreme -	\$5.89	All Combos Include A Large Di	rink
Spicy Potato Soft Taco	\$1.52	Seasoned Beef		3 Crunchy Tacos Supreme	\$9.66
Chips & Nacho Cheese Saud		The Crunchwrap Supreme is a		Combo	<b>*</b>
Cheesy Roll Up	\$1.52	flour tortilla layered with seasoned		3 Soft Tacos Supreme Combo	\$9.66
Cinnamon Twist	\$1.52	beef, warm nacho cheese sauce, a		Burrito Supreme Combo	\$9.66
	\$2.66	crispy tostada shell, crispy lettuce,			\$9.07
Beefy Melt Burrito		ripe tomatoes and topped with cool		Crunchwrap Supreme Combo	
Chipotle Ranch Grilled Chick	егф∠.00	reduced fat sour cream all wrapped in our signature Crunchwrap fold and		Nachos Bellgrande Combo	\$9.66
Burrito	Φο οο	grilled to go.			\$12.02
Fiesta Veggie Burrito	\$2.66	Crunchwrap Supreme - Black	\$5.89	Combo	00 -0
TACOS		Bean		Chicken Quesadilla Combo	\$9.78
TACOS	<b>A</b>	Conquer the most intense			\$11.20
Doritos Locos Tacos Suprem		vegetarian cravings.		Supreme Combo	
Every day, thousands of kids w		Chicken Supreme Chalupa	\$5.89		\$11.20
upon shooting stars, lucky fountai rabbits feet, and birthday candles.		Steak Supreme Chalupa	\$5.89	2 Crunchy Tacos Supreme	
Heck, nowadays, even Nacho		Cheesy Gordita Crunch	\$5.18		
Cheese Doritos Locos Tacos		A warm flatbread layered with		BREAKFAST	
Supremes.		three-cheese blend and wrapped		All combos include a Hash Brow	
Doritos Locos Tacos	\$2.94	around a crunchy taco filled with		Cinnabon Delights & Medium D	
The Nacho Cheese Doritos Loc		seasoned beef, spicy ranch sauce, crispy lettuce and shredded cheddar		Breakfast Sandwich Taco -	\$2.94
Tacos is a crunchy taco shell mad from Nacho Cheese Doritos and i		cheese.		Bacon	
filled with seasoned beef, crispy	5	Nachos Bellgrande	\$6.12	Breakfast Sandwich Taco -	\$2.94
lettuce, and shredded cheddar		The Nachos BellGrande includes a		Sausage	
cheese.		portion of crispy tortilla chips topped		Cheesy Toasted Burrito -	\$2.11
Crunchy Taco	\$2.23	with warm nacho cheese sauce,		Sausage	
While the Soft Tacos got an apt		refried beans, seasoned beef, ripe tomatoes and cool reduced fat sour		Cheesy Toasted Breakfast	\$2.11
named soft outer shell, you dont e		cream.		Burrito - Fiesta Potato	Ψ=
have to guess what the Soft Taco like. Its soft inside and out. Its got		Chicken Quesadilla	\$5.89	Grande Toasted Breakfast	\$7.07
journal full of poetry about its	а	The Chicken Quesadilla is a purists		Burrito Combo - Bacon	Ψ1.01
feelings, and a 100% track record	of	meal; and we say purist in the most		Grande Toasted Breakfast	\$7.07
crying during movies based on		complimenting way possible. Its a			φ1.01
paperback novels with shirtless		simple flour tortilla with some grilled		Burrito Combo - Sausage	<b></b> ቀዕ ጋይ
dudes on the cover. The Crunchy		chicken, a hefty portion of melted three-cheese blend, creamy jalapeo		Grande Toasted Breakfast	\$8.25
Taco has a much tougher outer sl Crunchy Taco Supreme	\$2.94	sauce, and absolutely zero bells and		Burrito Combo - Steak	<b>#</b> 4.40
Like the original Crunchy Taco		whistles.		Grande Toasted Breakfast	\$4.12
has no soft side, the Crunchy Tac		Steak Quesadilla	\$5.89	Burrito - Bacon	
Supreme is that, plus more. Its the		As you know by now, the Chicken		Grande Toasted Breakfast	\$4.12
epitome of tough guy. When you s	see	Quesadilla is delicious without all the		Burrito - Sausage	
this guy out and about, you casua	lly	bells and whistles. The Steak		Grande Toasted Breakfast	\$5.18
pivot and walk the other direction. Unless youre seeing the Crunchy		Quesadilla on the other hand, is still delicious, but it may have a bell or		Burrito - Steak	
Taco Supreme at Taco Bell.		whistle up its sleeve.		Breakfast Crunchwrap Combo -	· \$6.71
Soft Taco	\$2.23	Cheese Quesadilla	\$4.94	Bacon	
While the Crunchy Tacos got a	<b>4</b>	Chicken Chipotle Melt	\$1.52	Breakfast Crunchwrap Combo -	\$6.71
tough outer shell, a bit of a mean		The Chicken Chipotle Melt	•	Sausage .	
streak, and a penchant for picking		continues the Cravings Value Menu		Breakfast Crunchwrap Combo -	\$7.30
fights with strangers, the Soft Tac		legacy		Steak	•
has a nice, polite chill. We guess j can say the two are polar opposite		Cheesy Fiesta Potatoes	\$2.11	Breakfast Crunchwrap - Bacon	\$4.12
But well let you decide.		Cheesy Fiesta Potatoes have party in their name	•	Breakfast Crunchwrap -	\$4.12
Soft Taco Supreme	\$2.94	in their name		Sausage	Ψ1.12
While the Soft Taco is, you	* "	GROUPS		Breakfast Crunchwrap - Steak	\$4.71
guessed it, soft. The Soft Taco		Taco & Burrito Cravings Pack	\$15.00	Dieakiasi Giuliciiwiap - Steak	ψ4./Ι
Supreme is even softer, but totally	/	+ 4 Crunchy Tacos + 4 Beefy 5	φ10.93	Breakfast Sides	
owns it.		Layer Burritos		Hash Brown	¢1 76
<b>BURRITOS</b>			\$19.93	LIGOLI DIOMII	\$1.76
	<b>ቀ</b> ດ ດ⊏	+ 12 Crunchy or Soft Tacos	<b>.</b> . 3.30		
Bean Burrito	\$2.35		\$10 Q2		

Back in the pioneering days,

restless westward travelers would sit

around the campfire and eat cans of beans to give them the much-needed energy to take on the unknown. But now, they can just get some of their

Soft Taco Party Pack

Supreme Taco Party Pack

Supreme Soft Taco Party Pack \$23.82

\$19.93

\$23.82

energy with a little help from the Bean Burrito. Burrito Supreme Whenever you think of burritos,	\$5.89	Cinnabon Delights 2 Pack Cinnabon Delights 12 Pack Cinnamon Twists	\$1.52 \$6.83 \$1.52
you probably think of the Burrito Supreme because by the word supreme, you ultimately think the elite, right? The one who holds all power? The untouchable? Same. Beefy 5-layer Burrito	\$4.00	DRINKS Cherry Sunrise Freeze Wild Cherry Freeze Blue Raspberry Freeze Mountain Dew Baja Blast Freeze Fountain Drink Orange Juice Premium Roast Coffee 16oz	\$3.53 \$3.53 \$3.53 \$3.53
BOWLS Chicken Power Menu Bowl Steak Power Menu Bowl	\$8.13 \$8.13		\$2.35 \$2.58 \$2.70
CHALUPA		Premium Roast Coffee 10oz	\$2.11
Toasted Cheddar Chalupa - Seasoned Beef	\$4.94		
Toasted Cheddar Chalupa - Steak	\$5.89		
Toasted Cheddar Chalupa - Chicken	\$5.89		
Toasted Cheddar Chalupa - Black Bean	\$4.94		